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CITY: BROOKLYN PARK
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:PRINTING, PUBLISHING
MFG:RUBBER,PLASTICS
MFG:FABRICATED METALS
MFG:NONELECTRIC MACHINERY
MFG :MISCELLANEOUS

MOTOR FREIGHT
WHOL : DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL :GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL : FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATIONS
RETL :APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING

RETL :MISCELLANEOUS

REAL ESTATE

PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
MOTION PICTURES

AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$4,725,817
$6,930,069
$36,547,380
$12,957,047
$19,658,504
$341,765,797
$65,924,084
$115,235
$233,638,789
$10,577,874
$88,557,749
$91,965,822
$106,239,579
$193,202,706
$6,018,557
$7,874,995
$33,616,715
$45,600,073
$9,071,552
$4,144,548
$39,582,111
$12,825,734
$4,265,222
$2,743,099
$34,811,783
$909,689
$933,745
$4,673,192
$5,010,845
$126,372,452

CITY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES

$929,295
$2,450,021
$11,024,932
$284,130
$431,388
$1,437,643
$14,699,207
$3,329

$117,612,553

$1,210,620
$87,412,949
$68,196,440
$21,537,687
$9,465,367
$1,177,449
$5,351,346
$33,117,546
$33,264,940
$2,943,547
$2,162,344
$11,355,452
$6,297,860
$1,099,942
$1,820,375
$31,003,506
$107,571
$537,869
$948,501
$1,683,918
$9,995,493

SALES TAX

$60,405
$159,247
$716,623
$18,469
$28,043
$93,447
$955,448
$217
$7,637,387
$78,689
$5,681,838
$4,432,770
$1,399,953
$616,773
$76,532
$347,832
$2,220,267
$2,361,161
$198,587
$140,597
$738,106
$409, 356
$71,492
$118,316
$2,018,093
$6,991
$41,754
$61,650
$109,453
$652,881

USE TAX

$3,150
$36,029
$110,749
$31,111
$3,509
$82,376
$41,692
$935
$508,905
$89
$126,063
$16,043
$1,773
$1,882
$769
$813
$8,997
$64,143
$230
$1,831
$2,548
$91

$221
$1,645
$2,003
$90

$0

$445
$5,085
$283,553

TOTAL TAX

$63,555
$195,276
$827,372
$49,580
$31,552
$175,823
$997,140
$1,152
$8,146,292
$78,778
$5,807,901
$4,448,813
$1,401,726
$618,655
$77,301
$348,645
$2,229,264
$2,425,304
$198,817
$142,428
$740,654
$409,447
$71,713
$119,961
$2,020,096
$7,081
$41,754
$62,095
$114,538
$936,434

NUMBER

24
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CITY TOTAL $1,551,260,764 $479,563,220 $31,452,377 $1,336,770 $32,789,147 875



